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ABS traka Shinnoki 4.0 Frozen

Walnut

Sifra proizvoda Sirina
24504/0011 48 mm
DEKOR

Frozen Walnut
Struktura povrsine Furnir

KARAKTERISTIKE

SPECIFIKACIJA
Debljina
Sirina
Duzina

Tezina

Rubna traka

Vrsta

viSe informacija http://www.frischeis.hr/shop/ploca/rubna-traka/abs-rubna-
traka-/abs-traka-shinnoki-40-frozen-walnut~p17405058

Debljina x duzina
1x50 000 mm

1Tmm
48 mm
50.000 mm

0,12 kg

ABS
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